
(1)

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENCINEER.EDUCATION WORKS DIVIS10N BADIPi
NEAR COVT BOYSttIGH SCH00L BADIN

Tel: No. 0297-86149'l

NISfiIC E I N VI TI N G TEA' DE R S

Terderstand'rdbiddingdocumenlsFormsissucdlsperSindhPublicPrecurementRegularityAuthorityRule
2010 to th( intercsted persons/ supplierycontBctors'

賤

4

う

6

7

8

DIiIRICT PSpP (ClVlL \!ORKS)

Al,P lld-lmprolement of Vnrious Primarl
sclrools in Taluka Trlhar. (2006-07)

G(;l'S Chulam Rasool Arain

Al)P I l5-lmprovement ol Various Middlc
sc rqAls in Taluka T.Bago. (06-0?)

G IMS Sanghi Pharho

Al)P I lTlmprovemcnt of Various Middle

scrools in Tal: S.F.Rahu (2006-07)

G v4S Dubi

C ]MS Ali Mohammrd Dasro

A DP 118-lmprovement of Various Primary

s(hooh in Tal: S.F.Rahu.(2006-07)

GPS Hashim Samejo

C l'S Porho KhaskhelY

GPS Mohammad Khaskhelr

GGI'S S.F.Rah (ADO Female OtTice PoritioD)

1 400     0 028     8 months    2000

'LBxso 3 500     0 070    12 months    3000

SI'Rahu

Sl'kahu

3500
2000

1400
1000
1400

1400

0070
0040

12 months    3000

8 months    2000

Sl'Rahll

S F Rahu

S F Rahu

S F Rahu

0028
0020
0028
00"

8 mo lths     2000

6 months    1500

81■onths    2000

8 months    2000

LDP l19 RellabintatiOn OFschool bu‖
dings under

旦lock A‖ ocation(PSDPヽ 1)iStrict Badin

( PS Juinan Ragll                           l alhar

ハDP 120‐ Addition oFClass Room of District Badin

1() (HS Siビ na Chak(2CR)

D́P 122‐Construction of Addition Class

r。。ms in existing sch001 Buildings in

l)istrict Badin

1000

1600

0.020 6 months 1500

T.Bago 0.032 8 months 2000

0.300 0.006 2 months 500lヽat i11 (lBPS Tando Chulam AI(2CR)(Eヽ :Dev)

liDP 12● Ploviding of Missing facilities in

、arious existing schools in District Badin

12 (〕 PS Han fRalput

13 (]BPS Pho10 Bhatl

DヽP 127‐ Addition of Class Room of

〕)istrict Badin(2013‐14)

14  :BPS Scal Ca n(lCR)

15  ]PS Cul MOhammad Turk o Sambha Turk(lCR)

MaH

I Bago

Man

T Bago

0780

0550

0016

0011

4 months    1000

4 months    1000

1 050

1 050

0021

0021

6 months    1500

6■onths    1500

Time for
completion

Estingted
Cosl

r^。 1    ′P_,



(2)

0450 0009

(2)

i months 5()0

5 months     1500

3 months     1000

5 months    1000

: 2g-Construction of Addition Class rooms in
,rxisting school buildings in Dist .t Badin
(2013.14)

IIBHS Tando Ghulam Ali (2 CR) (Extr Dcv) Madi

. \DP 13o-Repair / Rehabilitation of s(hool
lruildings in District Badin (2013-14)

l7 (IBPS Haji Alhhdino Sirewal

l8 (IGPS Hayat Khaskheli

l9 (iPS Gullan Khaskheli

.\DP 131-Repair/ Rehabilitation of
rlovernment Boys Primary Schools in tatuka
'lando Bago

tlPS Gul Nlohammad l urk
rlPEHassan Khan Buledi
(iPS Saifal Khan Chandio

()(,10

0020

0024

4

4

6

monlhs 750

months 1000

months 1500

0 060    12 months    3000

16

20

21

22

23

24

Mati

T Ba8o

Ta ha「

1 200

0500

1 000

0024

0010

0020

'[tOVIヽ CIAL ADP SCH EMES

.ヽDP 277‐ UD2radation of Middle schools tO High

l,chools  in  Silldh   (2008-09  progr:)

T.Bago

T.Bago

T.Bago

0500

1000

1 200

3000,;CMS Kadhan (Face liliing & Ext: Dc!)

.{DP 282-Upsrsdr of Middle to Hish schools &

.lisherl Sccondsr! schools in Sindh

2007-08 proqr:) 2008-09

Jpgradaiior of Middle lo High Schools

IBMS Mir Allah Bachalo Talpur

C/VtuIl. Lav: Block & Ext: Dc!v)

0 100    12 nlonths    3000

Baaif

Bad n 5(,00

IERMS & CONDITIONS!
lhe blank tender forns ancl other docunrents .an bc olrtained fro the office of undersigned from 1't day of

iublication of tenders i,r Ne(spapert rpto l0-L1-2au during office on dePositing requirecl tender fee shown

,gainst €a.h (,ork.

lhe ten.ler willbe re(eivecl back upro ll-71-2014 at02.00PlrIand oPened on sane day at300 P.l\'I in the presence

)ftendcr opennlg/-"valuation con ittee & bidd.rs or their authoriz-"d representaiives who wish to be presenL

fthe tender reNanrs un responded on fi.stattempi the next.tate ofissLle / openingupto 25-11-2014.

larnest nonq should be jn shape of CaU Deposit of reputed Bank of Pakistan and the Depositamount in the nane of

}ecutive lnginee., Edu.ation Works Division Badin. The earnest tuoney will be forfieted to ihe Goverment if the

ridder modified or withdraw his bid after oPening or failio tender the contract the bid is ac.epted

:orlditional tender & tendeNvithout a.conpaninent ofearrnest Droney shall not beconsiders.

lhellocurement Agencl, nay rejectallorany bids subj{t to ihe relevant Provisions ofPPRA

イ

FDUCAT10N WORKS DIVIS10N
И BADIN


