OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, EDUCATION WORKS DIVISION BADIN NEAR GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL BADIN

Tel: No. 0297-861494

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

Ter der standard bidding documents Forms issued as per Sindh Public Precurement Regularity Authority Rule 2010 to the interested persons/ suppliers/contractors.

S.No.	Name of Work	Taluka	Estimated	Earnest	Time for	Tender
			Cost	Money	completion	Fee
	DISTRICT PSDP (CIVIL WORKS)					
	ADP 114-Improvement of Various Primary					
	schools in Taluka Talhar. (2006-07)					
1	GGPS Ghulam Rasool Arain	Talhar	1.400	0.028	8 months	2000
	ADP 115-Improvement of Various Middle schools in Taluka T.Bago. (06-07)					
2	G 3MS Sanghi Pharho	T.Bago	3.500	0.070	12 months	3000
	ADP 117-Improvement of Various Middle schools in Tal: S.F.Rahu (2006-07)		•			
3	G vlS Dubi	S.F.Rahu	3.500	0.070	12 months	3000
4	G 3MS Ali Mohammad Dasro	S.F.Rahu	2.000	0.040	8 months	2000
	ADP 118-Improvement of Various Primary schools in Tal: S.F.Rahu.(2006-07)					
5	GPS Hashim Samejo	S.F.Rahu	1.400	0.028	8 months	2000
6	GPS Porho Khaskhely	S.F.Rahu	1.000	0.020	6 months	1500
7	GPS Mohammad Khaskhely	S.F.Rahu	1.400	0.028	8 months	2000
8	GGPS S.F.Rahu (ADO Female Office Porition)	S.F.Rahu	1.400	0.028	8 months	2000
	ADP 119-Rehabilitation of school buildings und Block Allocation (PSDP) District Badin	<u>er</u>				
9	CPS Juman Ragh	Talhar	1.000	0.020	6 months	1500
	ADP 120-Addition of Class Room of District Ba	din				
10	CHS Signal Chak (2 CR)	T.Bago	1.600	0.032	8 months	2000
	ADP 122-Construction of Addition Class F.ooms in existing school Buildings in District Badin					
11	(iBPS Tando Ghulam Ali (2 CR) (Ext: Dev)	Matli	0.300	0.006	2 months	500
	ADP 126-Providing of Missing facilities in various existing schools in District Badin.					
12	GPS Hanif Rajput	Matli	0.780	0.016	4 months	1000
13	GBPS Photo Bhatti	T.Bago	0.550	0.011	4 months	1000
	ADP 127-Addition of Class Room of District Badin (2013-14).		·			
14	GBPS Seal Gam (1 CR)	Matli	1.050	0.021	6 months	1500
15		R) T.Bago	1.050	0.021	6 months	1500

(2)

	existing school buildings in District Badin (2013-14)					
16	GBHS Tando Ghulam Ali (2 CR) (Ext: Dev)	Matli	0.450	0.009	3 months	500
	ADP 130-Repair / Rehabilitation of school buildings in District Badin (2013-14)					
17	GBPS Haji Allahdino Sirewal	Matli	1.200	0.024	5 months	1500
18	GGPS Hayat Khaskheli	T.Bago	0.500	0.010	3 months	1000
19	GPS Gullan Khaskheli	Talhar	1.000	0.020	5 months	1000
	ADP 131-Repair / Rehabilitation of Government Boys Primary Schools in taluka Tando Bago					
20	GPS Gul Mohammad Turk	T.Bago	0.500	0.010	4 months	750
21	GPS Hassan Khan Buledi	T.Bago	1.000	0.020	4 months	1000
22	GPS Saifal Khan Chandio	T.Bago	1.200	0.024	6 months	1500
	PROVINCIAL ADP SCHEMES					
	ADP 277-Upgradation of Middle schools to Inschools in Sindh (2008-09 progr:)	<u>High</u>	=			
23	GGMS Kadhan (Face lifting & Ext: Dev)	Badin	3.000	0.060	12 months	3000
	ADP 282-Upgrad: of Middle to High schools &					
	Highery Secondary schools in Sindh					
	2007-08 progr:) 2008-09					
I	Upgradation of Middle to High Schools					
24	GBMS Mir Allah Bachayo Talpur	Badin	5.000	0.100	12 months	3000
	C/Wall, Lav: Block & Ext: Devv)					

TERMS & CONDITIONS:-

29-Construction of Addition Class rooms in

- The blank tender forms and other documents can be obtained from the office of undersigned from 1st day of publication of tenders in Newspapers upto 10-11-2014 during office on depositing required tender fee shown against each work.
- 2 The tender will be received back upto $\underline{11-11-2014}$ at 02.00 PM and opened on same day at 3.00 P.M in the presence of tender opening/evaluation committee & bidders or their authorized representatives who wish to be present.
- f the tender remains un-responded on first attempt the next date of issue / opening upto <u>25-11-2014</u>.
- Earnest money should be in shape of Call Deposit of reputed Bank of Pakistan and the Deposit amount in the name of Executive Engineer, Education Works Division Badin. The earnest money will be forfieted to the Government if the bidder modified or withdraw his bid after opening or fail to tender the contract the bid is accepted.
- 5 Conditional tender & tender without accompaniment of earrnest money shall not be considers.
- 6 Γhe procurement Agency may reject all or any bids subject to the relevant provisions of PPRA Rules.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER EDUCATION WORKS DIVISION BADIN